LIB Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Spec. Date:2023-08-01
智烽维
FEATURES
● Low Self Discharge/Up to 10 times energy density

Internal resistance: Within 2 times of initial specified value
Shelf life After 2 years at 25°C without load, the capacitor shall meet the specified endurance limits.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
LIB 1840 Q 3R8 118 ***
Series Size Code Cylindrical Code Rated Voltage Nominal Capacity Special Code
Casing Display:
LIB Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Spec. Date:2023-08-01
智烽维
DIMENSIONS
RADIAL LEAD TYPE
Size(mm)
ФD P Фd
10 5.0 0.6
13 5.0 0.6
16 7.5 0.8
18 7.5 0.8
RADIAL BENT LEAD TYPE
B ±0.5
Фd±0.05
3.0 ±0.5
Style B(mm)
A1 4.0
C1 2.0
CONNECTOR L TYPE
✱Connectors can be customized
STANDARD PRODUCTS
Part Number
Dimensions
(mm)
Rated
Cap.
(F)
Capacitance
Tolerance
4.0V-2.5V
Battery
Cap.
(mAh)
ESRAC
(mΩ)
(1 KHz)
Leakage
Current
(72hrs/mA)
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Current
(A)
Weight/Unit
(grams)
Energy
Storage
(W.h)D L
LIB1030Q4R0207 10 30 200 -10%～+30% 90 180 0.003 0.4 4.0 6.0 0.27
LIB1320Q4R0227 13 20 220 -10%～+30% 100 200 0.003 1.0 5.0 5.0 0.30
LIB1330Q4R0357 13 30 350 -10%～+30% 150 100 0.004 1.5 20.0 8.0 0.48
LIB1340Q4R0507 13 40 500 -10%～+30% 200 130 0.005 4.0 28.0 8.0 0.68
LIB1620Q4R0407 16 20 400 -10%～+30% 160 200 0.015 2.0 15.0 8.5 0.52
LIB1840Q4R0118 18 40 1100 -10%～+30% 450 65 0.023 6.0 40.0 20.0 1.49
* operating temperature can be extended to 85°C with appropriate voltage
LIB Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,